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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

FFA 600-1000
FFA 600-1000 - WUP

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:06:44

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
14.07.2018 09:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Yngve Kristoffersen
1 9:09:40.034
2 1:39.113 9:11:19.147
3 1:39.137 +0.024 9:12:58.284
p4 2:04.464 +25.351 9:15:02.748
(194) Trond Sigurd Torvik
1 9:10:22.368
2 1:43.613 +2.641 9:12:05.981
3 1:42.448 +1.476 9:13:48.429
4 1:43.695 +2.723 9:15:32.124
5 1:41.891 +0.919 9:17:14.015
6 1:40.972 9:18:54.987
7 1:41.306 +0.334 9:20:36.293
8 1:41.386 +0.414 9:22:17.679
(616) Eivind Skotnes
1 9:09:52.455
2 1:49.396 +8.312 9:11:41.851
3 1:47.062 +5.978 9:13:28.913
4 1:43.260 +2.176 9:15:12.173
5 1:42.169 +1.085 9:16:54.342
6 1:41.674 +0.590 9:18:36.016
7 1:43.936 +2.852 9:20:19.952
8 1:41.084 9:22:01.036
(14) Arne Torvik
1 9:10:26.774
2 1:45.295 +2.427 9:12:12.069
3 1:42.868 9:13:54.937
4 1:43.137 +0.269 9:15:38.074
5 1:44.750 +1.882 9:17:22.824
p6 2:03.136 +20.268 9:19:25.960
(67) Frank Egil Ranes
1 9:09:55.421
2 1:47.047 +3.991 9:11:42.468
3 1:47.526 +4.470 9:13:29.994
4 1:43.501 +0.445 9:15:13.495
5 1:43.056 9:16:56.551
p6 2:00.582 +17.526 9:18:57.133
(162) Geir-Vidar Serheim
1 9:09:41.009
2 1:46.779 +0.190 9:11:27.788
3 1:46.591 +0.002 9:13:14.379
4 1:46.589 9:15:00.968
5 1:46.996 +0.407 9:16:47.964
6 1:47.470 +0.881 9:18:35.434
p7 2:07.556 +20.967 9:20:42.990
(70) Jan Inge Birkeland
1 9:09:49.185
2 1:59.024 +9.382 9:11:48.209
3 1:55.518 +5.876 9:13:43.727
4 1:53.940 +4.298 9:15:37.667
5 1:52.854 +3.212 9:17:30.521
6 1:51.412 +1.770 9:19:21.933
7 1:50.255 +0.613 9:21:12.188
8 1:49.642 9:23:01.830
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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